Non Public A State Championships at Egg Harbor Township High School (Girls)
6/1/2006, 6/2/2006

400 Meter IH
6 Harris, Alisa
13 Ryan, Katie

100 Meters
3 Seniszyn, Jen
17 Glover, Angelica

3200 Meters
12 Peters, Samantha

800 Meters

30 Lowe, Tess

200 Meters
1 Seniszyn, Jen
11 Glover, Angelica

4x400 Relay
5th Place

Lowe, Tess
Belk, Aerielle
Glover, Angelica
Harris, Alisa

High Jump
3 Eppinger, Kaity
8 Brown, Tiara

400
400
400
400

1:08.60
1:12.44

12.74
13.58

12:05.10

2:45.80

26.26
27.90

1:05.00
1:01.50
1:05.40
1:02.50

4:15.02

5'04.00"
4' 08.00"
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