

17 Glover, Angelica

Non Public A State Championships at Egg Harbor Township High School (Girls) 6/1/2006, 6/2/2006

400 Meter IH	Comments
6 Harris, Alisa	1:08.60
13 Ryan, Katie	1:12.44
100 Meters	Comments
3 Seniszyn, Jen	12.74

3200 Meters	Comments	
12 Peters Samantha	12:05 10	

13.58

800 Meters	Comments
30 Lowe, Tess	2:45.80

200 Meters	Comments
1 Seniszyn, Jen	26.26
11 Glover, Angelica	27.90

4x400 Relay

5th Place			Comments
Lowe, Tess	400	1:05.00	
Belk, Aerielle	400	1:01.50	
Glover, Angelica	400	1:05.40	
Harris, Alisa	400	1:02.50	
	_	4:15.02	

High Jump	Comments
3 Eppinger, Kaity	5' 04.00"
8 Brown, Tiara	4' 08.00"

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/28/2010